Dialogic® DM/IP boards can be used to build next-generation IP
telephony solutions for the enterprise and service provider marketplace.
Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs), application developers, and
IP telephony integrators can use these open, standards-based IP-enhanced
services platforms to create high-performance, next-generation media
processing subsystems. These IP telephony boards support the ITU-T
H.323 specification (including H.225 and H.245 protocols), Session
Initiation Protocol (SIP) standards for communication across Internet

• Pentium, PCI bus, CompactPCI bus, or compatible computer
• Operating system hardware requirements vary according to the number of channels being used
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
DMIP241T1PW 882-707 Digital T1 plus 24 IP resource channels, PCI
DMIP241T1PWJP 882-741 Digital T1 plus 24 IP resource channels, PCI, Japan
DMIP301E1PW 882-705 Digital E1 plus 30 IP resource channels, PCI
DMIP4812T1PW 882-704 Two Digital T1 interfaces plus 48 IP resource channels, PCI
DMIP4812T1PWJP 882-740 Two Digital T1 interfaces plus 48 IP resource channels, PCI, Japan
DMIP6012E1PW 882-703 Two Digital E1 interfaces plus 60 IP resource channels, PCI
DMIP601CW 882-020 60 IP resource channels, cPCI
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor
Montreal, Quebec